
S A N D U S K Y    C I T Y    S C H O O L    D I S T R I C T
TAX YEAR:     2022 COLLECTION YEAR:     2023

VALUATIONS:January 1, 2022 Tangible Grand
Public Utility Personal Total Total Total Total

Agricultural Mineral Industrial Commercial Residential Real Personal Property Agr / Res Other Personal Valuation
193,670 0 14,536,310 136,042,210 348,510,790 4,818,760 29,182,770 0 348,704,460 155,397,280 29,182,770 533,284,510

Authorized Res / Ag Other
Tax Effective Effective Levy Date Tax Year Number Tax Year
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Type Year Of Vote Begins Of Years Expires

INSIDE:
3.450 3.450000 3.450000 General Fund
3.450 3.450000 3.450000   Total Inside

OUTSIDE:
33.000 6.302637 11.620719 Current Expense Additional 1976 00/00/76 1976 Continuing Continuing
3.500 0.999649 1.623419 Current Expense Additional 1978 11/07/78 1978 Continuing Continuing
3.900 1.451654 2.370232 Current Expense Additional 1981 11/03/81 1981 Continuing Continuing
2.000 1.730710 1.854038 Permanent Improvement Replacement 2009 11/04/2008 2009 Continuing Continuing
4.900 2.012395 3.352722 Current Expense Additional 1987 11/03/87 1987 Continuing Continuing
2.850 2.850000 2.850000 Emergency ($1,500,000) Renewal 2009 11/06/2018 2019 5 2023
5.400 2.663247 4.159344 Current Expense Additional 1993 11/02/93 1993 Continuing Continuing
4.900 2.829470 4.023051 Current Expense Additional 1996 03/19/96 1996 Continuing Continuing
5.900 4.337715 5.150204 Current Expense Additional 2003 11/04/2003 2003 Continuing Continuing
5.400 4.672917 5.005902 Current Expense Additional 2007 11/06/2007 2007 Continuing Continuing
4.900 4.240239 4.542393 Current Expense Additional 2012 11/06/2012 2012 Continuing Continuing
1.500 1.298032 1.390528 Sandusky Library 5705.21 Replacement/Inc 2008 03/04/2008 2008 Continuing Continuing
0.500 0.432677 0.463509 Maintenace Classroom Fac. Bond 2016 11/08/2016 2016 Continuing Continuing
3.200 3.200000 3.200000 Bond -Facilities ($35,305,000) Bond 2016 11/08/2016 2016 34 2049

81.850 39.021342 51.606061   Total Outside

85.300 42.471342 55.056061 GRAND TOTAL

Authorized Res / Ag Other E S T I M A T E D    C O L L E C T I O N
Tax Effective Effective Total Total Total Total
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Agr / Res Other Personal Taxes

INSIDE:
3.450 3.450000 3.450000 General Fund 1,203,030 536,121 100,681 1,839,832
3.450 3.450000 3.450000   Total Inside 1,203,030 536,121 100,681 1,839,832

OUTSIDE:
33.000 6.302637 11.620719 Current Expense 2,197,758 1,805,828 963,031 4,966,617
3.500 0.999649 1.623419 Current Expense 348,582 252,275 102,140 702,997
3.900 1.451654 2.370232 Current Expense 506,198 368,328 113,813 988,339
2.000 1.730710 1.854038 Permanent Improvement 603,506 288,112 58,366 949,984
4.900 2.012395 3.352722 Current Expense 701,731 521,004 142,996 1,365,731
2.850 2.850000 2.850000 Emergency ($1,500,000) 993,808 442,882 83,171 1,519,861
5.400 2.663247 4.159344 Current Expense 928,686 646,351 157,587 1,732,624
4.900 2.829470 4.023051 Current Expense 986,649 625,171 142,996 1,754,816
5.900 4.337715 5.150204 Current Expense 1,512,581 800,328 172,178 2,485,087
5.400 4.672917 5.005902 Current Expense 1,629,467 777,904 157,587 2,564,958
4.900 4.240239 4.542393 Current Expense 1,478,590 705,876 142,996 2,327,461
1.500 1.298032 1.390528 Sandusky Library 5705.21 452,630 216,084 43,774 712,488
0.500 0.432677 0.463509 Maintenace Classroom Fac. 150,876 72,028 14,591 237,496
3.200 3.200000 3.200000 Bond -Facilities ($35,305,000) 1,115,854 497,271 93,385 1,706,510

81.850 39.021342 51.606061   Total Outside 13,606,916 8,019,442 2,388,610 24,014,966

85.300 42.471342 55.056061 GRAND TOTAL 14,809,946 8,555,562 2,489,290 25,854,798
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